
Bottle gourd price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Shahpur  6.85  685.00  705 -  670.00 2025-10-28

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Khatauli  11.00  1,100.00  1200 -  1,000.00 2025-10-27

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Muzzafarnagar  19.50  1,950.00  2040 -  1,875.00 2025-10-24

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Khandhla  7.75  775.00  800 -  750.00 2024-05-14

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Kairana  8.50  850.00  900 -  800.00 2024-05-13

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Thanabhawan  8.00  800.00  800 -  700.00 2024-05-08

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Kadhle  8.10  810.00  820 -  800.00 2024-05-08

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Shamli  9.85  985.00  1035 -  935.00 2024-05-06
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